\

g—'RESH PERMIT)
ale of Approva) - 10-Oct-2025

\ TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

o

RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART-A
1. Permit No BR2025-sc-2087A 17|
2. Name Of The Permit Holder RANJAN KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband S/0O - DEONANDAN PD SINGH
4. Address GORGAMA MATIHANI BEGUSARAI, Bihar Begusarai-851101
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9R6809
(ii) Make/Model : TATA MOTORS LTD/STAR BUS ULTRA
(iii) Chassis Number MAT751006F8C06333
(iv) Engine Number 497TC73CUY810105
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 24-Apr-2015
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed ) 43
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Route Route
Code i From To Via Length
. (In KM)
BHAGALP BALIYA,KHAGARIA,MANSI,MAHESHAKHUT ,
3225D0OW BEGUSAR UR RELWA PASRAAHAA NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPU 137
N Al Y STATION R,NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR
) ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From:
Number of daily single trips allowed 2

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit............cccccovvevvneevnnniiinn.
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

10-Oct-2025 To: 09-Oct-2030

O SRS IONNS 5115555751557 4 3 ST 5 B S S8 e BSOS s oo e w5 m e o e e

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a goad carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SPECIIEA. ..o e
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a cytract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.Co.S Permit No. /,,
N
.
% ‘35 \:xl ;(a

SYFT Srrfay,

‘]ﬁi’ YHSE, iy = , Pegieta o
Date: 10-Oct-2025 o ' M:Sétg,te?ério af%'g?s%ggf’mhbrity.
\\7"‘”'S SMMNGER (RIBAR

o~
\ i
il
’0

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




/
/

\RMIT NO. BR2025-SC-2987A

VEHICLE NO. BR0O9R6809

€
e s

Date: 10-Oct-202

- e T T

DAEEREi Ay

Y HIA,

iR UHed,

s

o\¥

5

\

vy

W
]

i
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL S
Arrival Tim Depa}ture
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day n:l‘:ia'Ml\;l € Time Halt
(HH:MM) (HH:MM)
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1 00:00:00 08:05:00 uue
3225DOWN BALIYA K 08:35:00 08:40:00 true
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 09:10:00 709:28:00 _true
3225DOWN MANSI ! o9:39:00 09:44:00 true
3225DOWN | MAHESHAKHUT 1 10:00:00 10:36:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 [10:51:00 10:54:00 true
3225DOWN | NARAYANPUR 1 11:07:00 11:09:00 ftrue
3225D0WN THANAQ/ HAES 1 11:22:00 11:24:00 true
sonowN | PAUGACHHIAA 1 11:40:00 11:45:00 true
ZERO MILE ) ]
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR ZE 1 12:05:00 12:10:00 true
] RO MILE B ) =
GALPUR DI N
3225DOWN BHA A; OP URD 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
BHAGALPUR RE N } B
izzsoowr\: LWAY STATION 1 ) 12:30:00 ) 15:15:00 true
3225DOWN BHAG’:'g:UR Dl 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP
Ny BHAGALPUR ZE| o - o B}
7 3225DOWN7 RO MILE 1 157.35,00 ) 15:40:00 true
) NAUGACHHIYAA B B
1 16:05: :29:
3225DOVYN ZERO MILE 05:00 ) 16:29:00 true
THANA VIHAPU B
3225DOWN AR R 1 16:44:.00 16:48:00 true
~3225D0WN_ NARAYANPUR T |17:0300 _ 17:05:00 tue
"3225D0WN | PASRAAHAA 1 17:20:00 - 17:25:00 true
3225D0WN | MAHESHAKHUT 1 17:40:00 ~ 17:54:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 18:10:00 18:15:00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 18:25:00 18:38:00 tue
3225DOWN BALIYA 1 19:08:00 19:10:00 true
3225DOWN BEGUSARA 1 19:40:00 00:00:09 true

Seevarerty, Qr tary
Tnmmi$sienesy,
S'lmmi(')nalqr%’rflls i
Snager Regzl- Tr ?swﬁoﬂtﬁ‘g}!}?ﬂt%
WUNGER (BIRARY

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



